

April 12th & 13th, 2024 Friday & Saturday 3-on-3 Basketball

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament

Saturday, April 13th **Registration/Entry Form**



Entries limited to first 16 teams; entry fee must be paid before March 15. Each team registered by deadline will receive an official T-shirt. Make checks payable to Belle Plaine Area Chamber of Commerce or you can pay online with PayPal or Venmo. Entry fee is \$100, with a maximum of 5 players per team. Games will be played at the Belle Plaine North Gym (10th & Main). Teams will be notified of their schedule assignments and should be present at least 15 minutes prior to game time. Games begin at 2:00 p.m. with a Round Robin format.

Awards will be given to top two finishing teams. Tournament winner will receive \$200 and a plaque.

Plan to join us at the Downtown Festival in Belle Plaine for a fun filled festival for the entire family.

Team Name	
Team Captain	Phone #
Email	
Players #1	
#2	Shirt size
#3	Shirt size
#4	Shirt size
#5	Shirt size

Check our website **belleplainefestival.com** for further information.

FOR CHAMBER USE ONLY

Date Received _____ PayPal __Cash __Check __Money Order

Amount \$

The undersigned apply to participate in the Downtown Festival 3-on-3 Basketball Competition. I/we waive any and all claims and do release Belle Plaine Area Chamber of Commerce, Belle Plaine's Downtown Festival, City of Belle Plaine, and USD 357 of any and all liability resulting from injury, death, or loss of equipment prior to, during the process of, or following the 3-on-3 competition.

Players Signature:

(Sign day of Tournament)

#1	
#2	
#3	
#4	
#5	
	n will be allowed to take the floor until all ses have been paid.

Apply and pay online at

belleplainefestival.com/events/basketball

Pay via PayPal using belleplainechamber@qmail.com

Email completed entry form to belleplainechamber@gmail.com with subject line 3-on-3 Basketball.

PayPal Transaction ID #

Or pay by Venmo @bpksfestival

Or mail this entry form with check payable to: **Belle Plaine Chamber of Commerce** 3-on-3 Basketball PO Box 721 Belle Plaine KS 67013

Payment and application **must** be received at time of registration.